CITY OF UNALASKA ~ RECORD OF BID DOCUMENTS

PROJECT NAME: 2018 Backflow Testing & Repair
PROJECT MANAGER: Tom Cohenour, DPW Director
CONSULTANT: Tom Regan, Regan Engineering, P.C.

PRE-BID CONFERENCE:

LOCATION:

PROPOSAL DUE DATE: 12/15/2017

DATE CONTACT ADDENDA
ISSUED FIRM NAME & ADDRESS PERSON _CONTACT INFORMATION FEE CHECK # | RECPT# | SET AEGE
City of Unalaska City Engineer, City of Unalaska
11/24/17 | Purchasing, Clerks, City Manger's Offices R.Lund  |907-581-1260 N/A N/A N/A E X111
DPW Facilities Maintenance rlund@ci.unalaska.ak.us
Builders Exchange of Washington Christeen 425-258-1303
11/27/17 2607 Wetmore Avenue Daoust 425.-259-3832 FAX N/A N/A N/A E X
Everett, WA 98201 Christeen@bxwa.com
Mechanical Specialists, Inc. 907-376-3301
11/27/17 1960 Foundry Way Suzi Hinman [907-359-3303 FAX N/A N/A N/A E X |]]
Wasilla, AK 99654 suzi@mechsp.com
Alaska Integrated Services 907-375-6001
12/05/17 Jeff Smith  [907-375-6003 FAX N/A N/A N/A E IX
JeffS@akintegrated.com
Yukon Fire
12/07/17 Tim Riddle N/A N/A N/A E X111
Triddle@yukonfire.com
Chinook Fire
12/07/17 Kenny Gates N/A N/A N/A E IX
Kenny@chinookfire.com
Northern Alaska Contractors 907-581-1512
12/07/17 Glenn Olson [907-581-4671 FAX N/A N/A N/A E X |]]
northernmechanical@gmail.com
N/A N/A N/A E X
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